
INVENTORY CLEARANCE - Prices apply only while quantities below last

REGULAR
PRICE

SALE
PRICE-ea.

QUANTITYPressure Sensitive Films
Sign Vinyl - Sheet Stock

27”x38” sheets - 4 mil matte white blockout vinyl -  perm. adhes. 2 5  s h eets 4.60 sheet 2.00 sheet

27”x38” sheets - 8 mil white static cling vinyl 

Vinyl Banner Material
no hems or grommets 

40 yds. 5.70yd. 2.25 yd.

100 sheets 3.50 sheet 1.50 sheet 

SALE
PRICE-ea.

BANANA BANNER With hems and grommets 
QUANTITY REGULAR

Yellow  22 inch width

If ordering please check by phone or email to determine if items are still available
905-624-3124   1-800-543-2796     info@graphiccommerce.com

ORDER ANY QUANTITYSign Supplies Sale

Apr. 2023
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REGULAR
PRICE

SALE
PRICE-ea.

QUANTITYArt & Sign Supplies

“Biddi” replacement blade 7 12.95 2.00

20 blades 21.95 ea.

“Olfa COB-1” Blades - 
for “Olfa CMP compass cutter” pkg./15

30 pkg/15 4.95 pkg/15 1.00 pdg.15

Aluminum Leaf - 5 1/2”x5 1/2” 
9 packs 108.00 pack 20.00 pack

“Go Doctor” replacement blade - blue only 8 15.85 3.95

“Go Doctor”              “           “    - red only 5 15.85 3.95

PRODUCT QUANTITY REGULAR
PRICE

SALE
PRICE-ea.

“Coro-Claw” Blade - for 10 mil Coro-Claw cutter

“X-acto”#8R Lt. Wt. Utility blade - Pk./ 5 7pkg. 5 3.25 pkg/5 .50 pkg/5

blade only

blade only

blade only

blade only for

Made from pure aluminum and is also known as “Imitation Silver Leaf”.
It can be used wherever the color of silver is desired, except on glass. 

pack of 20 books - 25 leaves book - total  500 leaves per pack.

INVENTORY CLEARANCE - Prices apply only while quantities below last 

REGULAR
PRICE ea.

SALE
PRICE-ea.

9.00 ea.

BIG BLADE INDIGO
-FLEXIBLE 3” x 4” 

Removes graphic, preventing scratches.
Double edged.
Chemically resistant

218 1.65 .97 ea.

6



3.45



1.95



TSB=1 Blades for OlfaTS-1 Top Sheet Cutter - pkg.of 5




6.75 4.65

The crepe-paper backing conforms to irregular surfaces and
is an ideal, everyday-use tape that sticks confidently yet
removes cleanly and conveniently.

.
41rolls 1.90 roll .50 roll
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INVENTORY CLEARANCE - Prices apply only while quantities below last 
REGULAR

PRICE
SALE
PRICE

QUANTITYSign Supplies

Seal Fasnap Grommet Machine Dies
#210- for 1/4”i.d. grommets (#0 grommet)
#230- for 5/16” id. grommets (#1 grommet)

1
2

170.00 
170.00

“Osborne Mini Grommet Kits
FOR SMALL JOBS
(Canvas, plastic, nylon mesh) EACH KIT 

CONTAINS:
•Grommet Die ( Mini)
•Punch (Mini)
•Cutting Board
• Instructions on back.
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Seal
#280- for 7/16”i.d. grommets (#3 grommet)
#300- for 5/8 ” id. grommets (#4 grommet)

2
1

185.00 
185.00

130.00 
130.00

95.00
95.00

“Osborne Manual Grommets and
Washers
for “Osborne Die sets and Mini-kits. 

3  boxes 38.75 box 144 28.65 box 144

#4 kit Nickel
w/24 nickel grommets 1/2”i.d.

#4 kit Brass
w/24 brass grommets 1/2”i.d.

22.50

24.00

32.50

34.00

2

2

Osborne Punch #1A  for 5/16” i.d. grommet holes 1 27.25 18.00

Fasnap Self Piercing Grommets
(for Fasnap machine only)


#4 - 5/8” Nickel 


 


2500
1500
6 0 0
9 0 0
3000

62.00
67.00
152.00
163.00
62.00

35.00
39.00
83.00
99.00
35.00

pkg/500 pkg/500 No.      Size            Quantity

GROMMET DIE SET
#216 OSBORNE

#216-4 set for #4 grommet 1/4”



1



73.00



42.00



size 4 - 3/8"   i.d.



Osborne Punch #4A  for 1/2” i.d. grommet holes 1 31.85 23.00
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INVENTORY CLEARANCE - Prices apply only while quantities below last 
REGULAR

PRICE
SALE
PRICE

QUANTITY“Seal Brand” digital media-laminates-vinyls

“Seal Print Shield” Textured Matte Laminating Film
Print Shield Base Textured Matte is a cost effective, 3mil vinyl over-laminate
specifically designed to offer outstanding protection against dirt, moisture
and abrasion. Print Shield Base Textured Matte is suitable for both indoor &
outdoor applications. 

1 roll            222.00            71.00
Item # 83197 - roll size 51” x 200 ft. 1 roll            296.00          68.00
Item # 83198 - roll size 54” x120 ft. 1 roll            189.00 

Ultra Clear Pet - item no. 60342       roll size 50” x 98 ft.

Seal

Item # 83196 - roll size 38” x 200
ft. 

1 roll 662.00 ea 179.00 ea

59.00

UltraClear PET is a 4.9 mil optically clear polyester film used for many 
different graphic and design applications. It’s unique ultra clear silicone 
adhesive is repositionable and removable. This product is great for 
architectural design, including glass office partitions, POP and retail 
signage and window graphics. Designed for use with solvent, eco-solvent,
latex and UV-curable inks.

Self Adhesive Print Media for Window Applications

Pressure-Sensitive Laminating Films

Item 62276 Anti-Graffiti 54”x 150ft.                                    1 roll                1399.00         699.00

REGULAR
PRICE

SALE
PRICE

QUANTITY
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30.59

26.25

59.75

43.20

53.90

61.00

Sale
Price

5 in stock

7 in stock

10.95ea.

8 in stock

9 in stock

6.95ea.

4 in stock

19.00ea.

9 in stock

10 in stock

10.95ea.

0 in stock

23.00ea.

11 in stock

8 in stock

25.00ea.
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71.00

72.00

5871.50

79.50

42.30

61.00

53.00

61.00

51.50

5 in stock

19.95ea.

7 in stock

1 in stock 23.95ea.

8 in stock

4 in stock

23.95ea.

5 in stock
22.95ea.

13 in stock

15 in stock

5 in stock

19.75ea.

5 in stock

8 in stock

5 in stock

17.75ea.

13 in stock

3in stock

5 in stock

15.75ea.

p.6

https://www.graphiccommerce.com/product/inventory-sign-supply-sale-blade-series/

